Packaging units are not covered in this catalogue; please enquire with your supplier.308 Packaging units are not covered in this catalogue; please enquire with your supplier.
• The elegant intermediate
height for special applications
• Can be customised using designer panels
• Integrated height, side
and tilt angle adjustment
• Straight inside surfaces and
narrow installation width ensure

• Front-bottom connector recommended
for KB 800 mm and above (see page 350)
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Nova Pro Scala drawer sides H122
Set: one left, one right
NL
Stone Ice Silver
Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
400 F100103225 F100103252 F100103279
450 F100103228 F100103255 F100103282
500 F100103231 F100103258 F100103285
550 F100103234 F100103261 F100103288
600 F100103237 F100103264 F100103291
2   Installation hook
Single item: can be
used on left/right
Description Art. No.